Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Sunday
Rookie600 Q1

Qualifying started at 8:59:28

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/19/2012 09:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:05.626 +0.063 9:06:44.130 4 1:10.712 +3.179 9:06:50.826
(55) Sgren Jaeger 5 1:05.563 9:07:49.693 5 1:09.894 +2.361 9:08:00.720
1 1:05.383 +1.104 9:03:38.943 6 1:05.671 +0.108 9:08:55.364 6 1:09.152 +1.619 9:09:09.872
1:04.990 +0.711 9:04:43.933 7 1:06.482 +0.919 9:10:01.846 7 1:09.686 +2.153 9:10:19.558
3 1:04.595 +0.316 9:05:48.528 8 1:08.304 +0.771 9:11:27.862
4 1:05.108 +0.829 9:06:53.636 (54) Michael Boss 9 1:08.086 +0.553 9:12:35.948
5 1:04.869 +0.590 9:07:58.505 1 1:06.264 +0.679 9:05:26.563 10 1:07.533 9:13:43.481
6 1:04.279 9:09:02.784 2 1:07.050 +1.465 9:06:33.613 11 1:10.796 +3.263 9:14:54.277
7 2:45.436 +1:41.157 9:11:48.220 3 1:06.961 +1.376 9:07:40.574 12 1:09.515 +1.982 9:16:03.792
8 1:04.393 +0.114 9:12:52.613 4 1:05.585 9:08:46.159 13 1:07.613 +0.080 9:17:11.405
9 1:05.152 +0.873 9:13:57.765 5 1:05.894 +0.309 9:09:52.053
10 1:05.187 +0.908 9:15:02.952 6 3:57.213 +2:51.628 9:13:49.266 (16) Kris Jensen
7 1:06.133 +0.548 9:14:55.399 1 1:14.203 +6.615 9:02:50.500
(12) Emil Petersen 8 1:07.182 +1.597 9:16:02.581 1:10.877 +3.289 9:04:01.377
1 1:06.815 +1.974 9:02:27.449 9 1:05.588 +0.003 9:17:08.169 3 1:10.978 +3.390 9:05:12.355
2 1:05.891 +1.050 9:03:33.340 4 1:10.176 +2.588 9:06:22.531
3 1:05.241 +0.400 9:04:38.581 (5) Kristian Petersen 5 1:09.312 +1.724 9:07:31.843
4 1:04.931 +0.090 9:05:43.512 1 1:10.415 +4.058 9:02:57.598 6 1:10.176 +2.588 9:08:42.019
5 1:04.841 9:06:48.353 2 1:11.164 +4.807 9:04:08.762 7 1:09.657 +2.069 9:09:51.676
6 1:04.887 +0.046 9:07:53.240 3 1:09.692 +3.335 9:05:18.454 8 1:09.461 +1.873 9:11:01.137
7 1:04.947 +0.106 9:08:58.187 4 1:08.250 +1.893 9:06:26.704 9 1:09.130 +1.542 9:12:10.267
8 1:07.503 +2.662 9:10:05.690 5 1:08.826 +2.469 9:07:35.530 10 1:09.027 +1.439 9:13:19.294
9 1:06.737 +1.896 9:11:12.427 6 1:08.554 +2.197 9:08:44.084 11 1:08.001 +0.413 9:14:27.295
10 1:05.699 +0.858 9:12:18.126 7 1:07.879 +1.522 9:09:51.963 12 1:08.397 +0.809 9:15:35.692
11 1:05.359 +0.518 9:13:23.485 8 3:40.891 +2:34.534 9:13:32.854 13 1:07.588 9:16:43.280
12 1:04.903 +0.062 9:14:28.388 9 1:06.789 +0.432 9:14:39.643
13 1:05.274 +0.433 9:15:33.662 10 1:06.594 +0.237 9:15:46.237 (10) Jacob Jaeger
14 1:04.847 +0.006 9:16:38.509 11 1:06.357 9:16:52.594 1 1:10.102 +2.440 9:04:05.656
2 1:07.662 9:05:13.318
(36) Michael Sgrensen (24) Kristian Laursen 3 1:08.556 +0.894 9:06:21.874
1 1:08.056 +2.849 9:03:18.440 1 1:13.346 +6.877 9:02:52.877 4 4:21.679 +3:14.017 9:10:43.553
1:06.583 +1.376 9:04:25.023 2 1:09.419 +2.950 9:04:02.296 5 1:14.678 +7.016 9:11:58.231
3 1:06.664 +1.457 9:05:31.687 3 1:07.564 +1.095 9:05:09.860
4 1:06.258 +1.051 9:06:37.945 4 1:06.796 +0.327 9:06:16.656 (7) Lotte Uhre
5 1:07.665 +2.458 9:07:45.610 5 1:06.631 +0.162 9:07:23.287 1 1:10.193 +2.530 9:02:42.823
6 1:15.741 +10.534 9:09:01.351 6 1:06.469 9:08:29.756 2 1:08.362 +0.699 9:03:51.185
7 1:27.503 +22.296 9:10:28.854 7 1:07.028 +0.559 9:09:36.784 3 1:07.663 9:04:58.848
8 1:05.998 +0.791 9:11:34.852 4 3:04.174 +1:56.511 9:08:03.022
9 1:05.496 +0.289 9:12:40.348 (75) Hans Jensen 5 1:08.734 +1.071 9:09:11.756
10 1:05.207 9:13:45.555 1 1:09.304 +2.791 9:03:16.137 6 7:44.493 +6:36.830 9:16:56.249
11 1:08.049 +2.842 9:14:53.604 2 1:06.792 +0.279 9:04:22.929
12 1:07.529 +2.322 9:16:01.133 3 1:06.513 9:05:29.442 (49) Ronni Sgrensen
13 1:05.250 +0.043 9:17:06.383 4 1:07.539 +1.026 9:06:36.981 1 1:16.836 +8.155 9:02:54.101
5 1:08.098 +1.585 9:07:45.079 1:13.350 +4.669 9:04:07.451
(73) Kim Larsen 3 1:10.635 +1.954 9:05:18.086
1 1:07.025 +1.563 9:03:38.707 (82) Morten Overgaard 4 1:12.881 +4.200 9:06:30.967
2 1:07.278 +1.816 9:04:45.985 1 1:10.927 +4.015 9:02:41.021 5 1:11.714 +3.033 9:07:42.681
3 1:06.388 +0.926 9:05:52.373 2 1:08.493 +1.581 9:03:49.514 6 1:08.681 9:08:51.362
4 1:05.462 9:06:57.835 3 1:08.113 +1.201 9:04:57.627 7 1:09.434 +0.753 9:10:00.796
5 1:06.615 +1.153 9:08:04.450 4 1:07.810 +0.898 9:06:05.437 8 1:09.781 +1.100 9:11:10.577
6 1:07.366 +1.904 9:09:11.816 5 1:08.988 +2.076 9:07:14.425 9 1:09.635 +0.954 9:12:20.212
7 1:06.274 +0.812 9:10:18.090 6 1:07.424 +0.512 9:08:21.849 10 1:08.713 +0.032 9:13:28.925
8 1:06.590 +1.128 9:11:24.680 7 1:07.388 +0.476 9:09:29.237 11 1:21.716 +13.035 9:14:50.641
9 1:07.022 +1.560 9:12:31.702 8 1:06.912 9:10:36.149
10 1:07.650 +2.188 9:13:39.352 9 1:08.474 +1.562 9:11:44.623 (5) Jesper Nielsen
11 1:05.926 +0.464 9:14:45.278 10 1:07.570 +0.658 9:12:52.193 1 1:11.800 +2.624 9:06:03.967
2 1:11.413 +2.237 9:07:15.380
(27) Mike Spile (65) per jensen 3 1:09.176 9:08:24.556
1 1:07.722 +2.159 9:03:25.362 1 1:13.120 +5.587 9:03:18.508 4 1:09.441 +0.265 9:09:33.997
2 1:06.602 +1.039 9:04:31.964 2 1:11.382 +3.849 9:04:29.890 5 1:11.384 +2.208 9:10:45.381
3 1:06.540 +0.977 9:05:38.504 3 1:10.224 +2.691 9:05:40.114 6 1:13.929 +4.753 9:11:59.310
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
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Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Sunday

Rookie600 Q1

Qualifying started at 8:59:28

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(22) Ulrich Hansen
1 1:17.787 +7.908 9:02:53.586
2 1:14.643 +4.764 9:04:08.229
3 1:12.496 +2.617 9:05:20.725
4 1:12.485 +2.606 9:06:33.210
5 1:12.404 +2.525 9:07:45.614
6 1:11.840 +1.961 9:08:57.454
7 1:11.192 +1.313 9:10:08.646
8 1:11.137 +1.258 9:11:19.783
9 1:11.431 +1.552 9:12:31.214
10 1:11.199 +1.320 9:13:42.413
11 1:11.231 +1.352 9:14:53.644
12 1:12.616 +2.737 9:16:06.260
13 1:09.879 9:17:16.139
(7) Lars Olesen
1 1:16.916 +5.659 9:02:52.251
2 1:12.773 +1.516 9:04:05.024
3 1:12.785 +1.528 9:05:17.809
4 1:12.708 +1.451 9:06:30.517
5 1:11.912 +0.655 9:07:42.429
6 1:11.257 9:08:53.686
7 1:12.209 +0.952 9:10:05.895
8 1:12.714 +1.457 9:11:18.609
9 1:11.564 +0.307 9:12:30.173
10 1:11.573 +0.316 9:13:41.746
11 1:11.306 +0.049 9:14:53.052
12 1:13.133 +1.876 9:16:06.185
13 1:11.934 +0.677 9:17:18.119
(21) Peter Sgrensen
1 1:19.643 +6.409 9:02:56.551
2 1:13.234 9:04:09.785
3 1:13.826 +0.592 9:05:23.611
4 1:16.224 +2.990 9:06:39.835
5 1:26.867 +13.633 9:08:06.702

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

Time of Day

Lap

8/19/2012 09:00

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day

Chief of Timing & Scoring
Race Director
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